Position

Department Director

Asst Department Director
Chief Accountant

Asst Department Director
Financial Operations Manager
Financial Operations Manager
Financial Operations Manager
Financial Operations Manager
Financial Operations Manager
Principal Accountant

Financial Operations Manager
Principal Accountant

Principal Accountant

Principal Accountant

Principal Accountant

Principal Accountant

Finance Analyst 4

Principal Accountant

Principal Accountant

Principal Accountant

Principal Accountant

Principal Accountant

Principal Accountant

Principal Accountant

Program Coordinator

Finance Analyst 4

Finance Analyst 4

Finance Analyst 4

Finance Analyst 4

Finance Analyst 4

Other Positions Held City

San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego

Department

Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance

Department Of Finance

Total Wages

$234,835
$161,335
$160,327
$155,973
$149,111
$144,539
$144,249
$143,287
$141,934
$140,072
$139,095
$137,304
$134,114
$133,895
$132,595
$127,769
$127,244
$126,300
$126,281
$125,579
$125,374
$125,359
$123,359
$123,286
$122,164
$121,667
$120,167
$119,363
$118,992
$118,840

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$55,726
$43,401
$47,357
$43,507
$27,135
$29,444
$12,900
$29,713
$36,171
$21,387
$18,893
$27,197
$25,081
$19,415
$28,093
$19,663
$19,747
$36,153
$31,252
$27,486
$33,163
$21,737
$28,115
$34,161
$13,033
$27,291
$36,640
$35,724
$10,481
$19,680



Finance Analyst 4
Finance Analyst 4
Finance Analyst 4
Finance Analyst 3
Finance Analyst 4
Finance Analyst 4
Finance Analyst 3

Finance Analyst 3

Program Coordinator
Department Director

Program Coordinator

Finance Analyst 3
Finance Analyst 3
Finance Analyst 3
Finance Analyst 3
Finance Analyst 3
Finance Analyst 3
Finance Analyst 3
Finance Analyst 3
Finance Analyst 3
Finance Analyst 3
Finance Analyst 3
Finance Analyst 3
Finance Analyst 2
Finance Analyst 3
Finance Analyst 3
Finance Analyst 2
Finance Analyst 2
Finance Analyst 3
Finance Analyst 3
Finance Analyst 3

Finance Analyst 2

San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego

Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance

Department Of Finance

$117,340
$114,099
$112,746
$110,297
$109,375
$108,365
$106,371
$105,982
$104,339
$102,968
$101,905
$100,864
$99,648
$98,305
$98,134
$97,424
$97,361
$96,238
$95,999
$95,802
$95,291
$94,716
$94,624
$93,842
$93,840
$93,360
$92,872
$92,799
$92,710
$92,261
$92,220
$91,596

$26,295
$38,224
$37,752
$15,077
$36,361
$26,680
$15,506
$15,321
$22,642
$12,047
$17,693
$15,300
$22,195
$16,948
$16,119
$13,957

$8,426
$22,334
$21,019
$18,126
$24,577
$34,446
$15,673
$14,967
$15,791
$15,150

$7,637
$16,788
$14,840
$18,236

$7,891
$14,313



Finance Analyst 2
Finance Analyst 3
Finance Analyst 3
Finance Analyst 2
Finance Analyst 2
Finance Analyst 2
Finance Analyst 2
Finance Analyst 3
Finance Analyst 3
Finance Analyst 2
Finance Analyst 2
Finance Analyst 2
Payroll Audit Supervisor
Finance Analyst 2
Finance Analyst 2
Finance Analyst 3
Finance Analyst 2
Info Sys Analyst 3
Finance Analyst 2
Finance Analyst 2
Finance Analyst 2
Finance Analyst 2
Finance Analyst 2
Finance Analyst 2
Payroll Audit Spec 2
Payroll Audit Spec 2
Payroll Audit Spec 2
Payroll Audit Spec 2
Payroll Spec 2
Administrative Aide 2
Executive Assistant

Accountant Trainee

San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego

Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance

Department Of Finance

$91,508
$91,032
$90,472
$90,351
$88,761
$88,048
$87,837
$85,585
$83,500
$83,157
$80,174
$78,946
$77,967
$75,541
$75,167
$75,139
$74,877
$74,118
$74,048
$72,833
$72,493
$69,438
$68,502
$67,916
$64,621
$60,558
$60,459
$59,994
$58,749
$56,176
$56,104
$55,812

$8,505
$16,776
$24,728

$8,609
$22,330

$7,522
$15,154
$32,102
$29,131
$11,918
$27,745
$13,540
$17,123
$23,291
$21,316
$11,177

$5,831
$29,737
$12,296
$19,246
$11,173
$10,644
$11,752
$14,037
$17,677
$17,203
$14,392
$17,962

$4,239
$16,569
$22,202

$4,643



Payroll Audit Spec 2
Accountant Trainee

Administrative Aide 2

Senior Account Audit Clerk

Account Audit Clerk
Account Audit Clerk
Executive Assistant
Accountant Trainee
Account Audit Clerk
Finance Analyst 2
Finance Analyst 3
Account Audit Clerk
Finance Analyst 3
Administrative Aide 2
Management Intern
Management Intern

Finance Analyst 3

San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego

Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance

Department Of Finance

$52,221
$52,107
$50,857
$50,763
$45,314
$44,972
$44,628
$44,562
$42,797
$30,584
$29,793
$17,826

$8,176

$7,042

$7,011

$5,827

$2,334

$16,581
$8,596
$18,338
$10,526
$11,069
$13,406
$16,496
$3,398
$11,847
$2,151
$6
$3,488
$2,080
$611
$263
$219
$0



