Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Department Director		San Diego	Department Of Finance	\$234,835	\$55,726
Asst Department Director		San Diego	Department Of Finance	\$161,335	\$43,401
Chief Accountant		San Diego	Department Of Finance	\$160,327	\$47,357
Asst Department Director		San Diego	Department Of Finance	\$155,973	\$43,507
Financial Operations Manager		San Diego	Department Of Finance	\$149,111	\$27,135
Financial Operations Manager		San Diego	Department Of Finance	\$144,539	\$29,444
Financial Operations Manager		San Diego	Department Of Finance	\$144,249	\$12,900
Financial Operations Manager		San Diego	Department Of Finance	\$143,287	\$29,713
Financial Operations Manager		San Diego	Department Of Finance	\$141,934	\$36,171
Principal Accountant		San Diego	Department Of Finance	\$140,072	\$21,387
Financial Operations Manager		San Diego	Department Of Finance	\$139,095	\$18,893
Principal Accountant		San Diego	Department Of Finance	\$137,304	\$27,197
Principal Accountant		San Diego	Department Of Finance	\$134,114	\$25,081
Principal Accountant		San Diego	Department Of Finance	\$133,895	\$19,415
Principal Accountant		San Diego	Department Of Finance	\$132,595	\$28,093
Principal Accountant		San Diego	Department Of Finance	\$127,769	\$19,663
Finance Analyst 4		San Diego	Department Of Finance	\$127,244	\$19,747
Principal Accountant		San Diego	Department Of Finance	\$126,300	\$36,153
Principal Accountant		San Diego	Department Of Finance	\$126,281	\$31,252
Principal Accountant		San Diego	Department Of Finance	\$125,579	\$27,486
Principal Accountant		San Diego	Department Of Finance	\$125,374	\$33,163
Principal Accountant		San Diego	Department Of Finance	\$125,359	\$21,737
Principal Accountant		San Diego	Department Of Finance	\$123,359	\$28,115
Principal Accountant		San Diego	Department Of Finance	\$123,286	\$34,161
Program Coordinator		San Diego	Department Of Finance	\$122,164	\$13,033
Finance Analyst 4		San Diego	Department Of Finance	\$121,667	\$27,291
Finance Analyst 4		San Diego	Department Of Finance	\$120,167	\$36,640
Finance Analyst 4		San Diego	Department Of Finance	\$119,363	\$35,724
Finance Analyst 4		San Diego	Department Of Finance	\$118,992	\$10,481
Finance Analyst 4		San Diego	Department Of Finance	\$118,840	\$19,680

Finance Analyst 4	San Diego	Department Of Finance	\$117,340	\$26,295
Finance Analyst 4	San Diego	Department Of Finance	\$114,099	\$38,224
Finance Analyst 4	San Diego	Department Of Finance	\$112,746	\$37,752
Finance Analyst 3	San Diego	Department Of Finance	\$110,297	\$15,077
Finance Analyst 4	San Diego	Department Of Finance	\$109,375	\$36,361
Finance Analyst 4	San Diego	Department Of Finance	\$108,365	\$26,680
Finance Analyst 3	San Diego	Department Of Finance	\$106,371	\$15,506
Finance Analyst 3	San Diego	Department Of Finance	\$105,982	\$15,321
Program Coordinator	San Diego	Department Of Finance	\$104,339	\$22,642
Department Director	San Diego	Department Of Finance	\$102,968	\$12,047
Program Coordinator	San Diego	Department Of Finance	\$101,905	\$17,693
Finance Analyst 3	San Diego	Department Of Finance	\$100,864	\$15,300
Finance Analyst 3	San Diego	Department Of Finance	\$99,648	\$22,195
Finance Analyst 3	San Diego	Department Of Finance	\$98,305	\$16,948
Finance Analyst 3	San Diego	Department Of Finance	\$98,134	\$16,119
Finance Analyst 3	San Diego	Department Of Finance	\$97,424	\$13,957
Finance Analyst 3	San Diego	Department Of Finance	\$97,361	\$8,426
Finance Analyst 3	San Diego	Department Of Finance	\$96,238	\$22,334
Finance Analyst 3	San Diego	Department Of Finance	\$95,999	\$21,019
Finance Analyst 3	San Diego	Department Of Finance	\$95,802	\$18,126
Finance Analyst 3	San Diego	Department Of Finance	\$95,291	\$24,577
Finance Analyst 3	San Diego	Department Of Finance	\$94,716	\$34,446
Finance Analyst 3	San Diego	Department Of Finance	\$94,624	\$15,673
Finance Analyst 2	San Diego	Department Of Finance	\$93,842	\$14,967
Finance Analyst 3	San Diego	Department Of Finance	\$93,840	\$15,791
Finance Analyst 3	San Diego	Department Of Finance	\$93,360	\$15,150
Finance Analyst 2	San Diego	Department Of Finance	\$92,872	\$7,637
Finance Analyst 2	San Diego	Department Of Finance	\$92,799	\$16,788
Finance Analyst 3	San Diego	Department Of Finance	\$92,710	\$14,840
Finance Analyst 3	San Diego	Department Of Finance	\$92,261	\$18,236
Finance Analyst 3	San Diego	Department Of Finance	\$92,220	\$7,891
Finance Analyst 2	San Diego	Department Of Finance	\$91,596	\$14,313

Finance Analyst 2	San Diego	Department Of Finance	\$91,508	\$8,505
Finance Analyst 3	San Diego	Department Of Finance	\$91,032	\$16,776
Finance Analyst 3	San Diego	Department Of Finance	\$90,472	\$24,728
Finance Analyst 2	San Diego	Department Of Finance	\$90,351	\$8,609
Finance Analyst 2	San Diego	Department Of Finance	\$88,761	\$22,330
Finance Analyst 2	San Diego	Department Of Finance	\$88,048	\$7,522
Finance Analyst 2	San Diego	Department Of Finance	\$87,837	\$15,154
Finance Analyst 3	San Diego	Department Of Finance	\$85,585	\$32,102
Finance Analyst 3	San Diego	Department Of Finance	\$83,500	\$29,131
Finance Analyst 2	San Diego	Department Of Finance	\$83,157	\$11,918
Finance Analyst 2	San Diego	Department Of Finance	\$80,174	\$27,745
Finance Analyst 2	San Diego	Department Of Finance	\$78,946	\$13,540
Payroll Audit Supervisor	San Diego	Department Of Finance	\$77,967	\$17,123
Finance Analyst 2	San Diego	Department Of Finance	\$75,541	\$23,291
Finance Analyst 2	San Diego	Department Of Finance	\$75,167	\$21,316
Finance Analyst 3	San Diego	Department Of Finance	\$75,139	\$11,177
Finance Analyst 2	San Diego	Department Of Finance	\$74,877	\$5,831
Info Sys Analyst 3	San Diego	Department Of Finance	\$74,118	\$29,737
Finance Analyst 2	San Diego	Department Of Finance	\$74,048	\$12,296
Finance Analyst 2	San Diego	Department Of Finance	\$72,833	\$19,246
Finance Analyst 2	San Diego	Department Of Finance	\$72,493	\$11,173
Finance Analyst 2	San Diego	Department Of Finance	\$69,438	\$10,644
Finance Analyst 2	San Diego	Department Of Finance	\$68,502	\$11,752
Finance Analyst 2	San Diego	Department Of Finance	\$67,916	\$14,037
Payroll Audit Spec 2	San Diego	Department Of Finance	\$64,621	\$17,677
Payroll Audit Spec 2	San Diego	Department Of Finance	\$60,558	\$17,203
Payroll Audit Spec 2	San Diego	Department Of Finance	\$60,459	\$14,392
Payroll Audit Spec 2	San Diego	Department Of Finance	\$59,994	\$17,962
Payroll Spec 2	San Diego	Department Of Finance	\$58,749	\$4,239
Administrative Aide 2	San Diego	Department Of Finance	\$56,176	\$16,569
Executive Assistant	San Diego	Department Of Finance	\$56,104	\$22,202
Accountant Trainee	San Diego	Department Of Finance	\$55,812	\$4,643

Payroll Audit Spec 2	San Diego	Department Of Finance	\$52,221	\$16,581
Accountant Trainee	San Diego	Department Of Finance	\$52,107	\$8,596
Administrative Aide 2	San Diego	Department Of Finance	\$50,857	\$18,338
Senior Account Audit Clerk	San Diego	Department Of Finance	\$50,763	\$10,526
Account Audit Clerk	San Diego	Department Of Finance	\$45,314	\$11,069
Account Audit Clerk	San Diego	Department Of Finance	\$44,972	\$13,406
Executive Assistant	San Diego	Department Of Finance	\$44,628	\$16,496
Accountant Trainee	San Diego	Department Of Finance	\$44,562	\$3,398
Account Audit Clerk	San Diego	Department Of Finance	\$42,797	\$11,847
Finance Analyst 2	San Diego	Department Of Finance	\$30,584	\$2,151
Finance Analyst 3	San Diego	Department Of Finance	\$29,793	\$6
Account Audit Clerk	San Diego	Department Of Finance	\$17,826	\$3,488
Finance Analyst 3	San Diego	Department Of Finance	\$8,176	\$2,080
Administrative Aide 2	San Diego	Department Of Finance	\$7,042	\$611
Management Intern	San Diego	Department Of Finance	\$7,011	\$263
Management Intern	San Diego	Department Of Finance	\$5,827	\$219
Finance Analyst 3	San Diego	Department Of Finance	\$2,334	\$0